
SPECIFICATIONS
Peak Power

Impedance

SPL( 1W/1M)

Cutout Size

Product Size

Frequency range

Installation

Enclosure Material

Finish

Weight

Speaker

Rimless Ceiling Speaker

Elegant Rimless design

2-way ABS in ceiling speaker at high performance

Easy and fast installation

Good for high music demand applications

Kevlar driver produces smooth and natural 

HiFi sound 

LUCKY TONE
Ceiling Speaker

Features:

27

CP-560XL
60W

8ohm

90dB

170-180mm

Dia195*85(H)mm

80Hz-20KHz

Inceiling

ABS

White

932g

1" x1 (TREBLE),5"x1(BASS)
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